Position

City Manager

Public Information Officer
City Manager

City Clerk

Records Management
Coordinator

Assistant City Clerk

Executive Assistant To The Cm
Deputy City Clerk

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$247,031
$122,543
$121,835
$118,880

$78,346

$73,969
$70,942
$63,991
$45,786
$35,056

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,206
$21,639

$1,120
$20,879
$17,784

$17,226
$16,913
$15,990
$8,579
$9,398



