Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Victorville	City Manager	\$247,031	\$33,206
Public Information Officer		Victorville	City Manager	\$122,543	\$21,639
City Manager		Victorville	City Manager	\$121,835	\$1,120
City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$118,880	\$20,879
Records Management Coordinator		Victorville	City Manager	\$78,346	\$17,784
Assistant City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$73,969	\$17,226
Executive Assistant To The Cm		Victorville	City Manager	\$70,942	\$16,913
Deputy City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$63,991	\$15,990
Office Assistant		Victorville	City Manager	\$45,786	\$8,579
Office Assistant		Victorville	City Manager	\$35,056	\$9,398